WA N AN AR

@ SKIN: 64443 PEARL BLACK MET.

A - 54898 ARTIC SILVER
@ B - 64047 THUNDER GREY MET.
@ C - 52950A CRESCENT SILVER MET.

UNIT: 411913 Option-6
DEALER: Transwest, CO
SPECIAL: 953

PLEASE ACKNOWLEDGE AND DATE THE FOLLOWING
ORDER/PRINT FOR APPROVAL TO BUILD, AND FAX TO
NEWMAR (AT 574-773-2895) AS SOON AS POSSIBLE

DATE:

SIGN:




Paint Code Formulas - BASF Diamont
SPECIAL FOR UNIT #411913 - 2015 VENTANA

1QT|1QUART| 1GLN|1GALLON

SKIN: 64443 BASE # BASE NAME Grams Cum.| Grams| Cum. Grams
URS50 UNIVERSAL MID TEMP REDUCER 80.35 80.35] 321.4 321.4

PEARL BLACK, BLACK PEARL MET BC105 WHITE 7.30 87.65 29.2 350.6
BC118 BLUE PEARL 32.48 120.13f 129.9 480.5

BC1190 CRYSTAL WHITE 36.13 156.25| 144.5 625.0

BC171 MEDIUM ALUMINUM 4.88 161.13 19.5 644.5

BC200 BLACK 674.85 835.98] 2699.4 3343.9

BC410 GREEN BLUE 11.78 847.75 47.1 3391.0

BC805 RED OXIDE 12.58 860.33 50.3 3441.3

BC101 FLOP CONTROL 8.93 869.25 35.7 3477.0

1QT|1QUART| 1GLN|1GALLON

COLOR A: 54898 BASE # BASE NAME Grams Cum.| Grams| Cum. Grams
URS50 UNIVERSAL MID TEMP REDUCER 79.05 79.05] 316.2 316.2

ARTIC SILVER BC105 WHITE 105.13 184.18| 420.5 736.7

BC140 MEDIUM FINE IRIDESCENT 109.43 293.60] 437.7 1174.4

BC170 MEDIUM IRIDESCENT 525.58 819.18] 2102.3 3276.7

BC195 TRANSPARENT WHITE 8.73 827.90 34.9 3311.6

BC200 BLACK 33.05 860.95] 132.2 3443.8

BC600 GOLD 7.78 868.73 31.1 3474.9

1QT|1QUART| 1GLN|1GALLON

COLOR B: 64047 BASE # BASE NAME Grams Cum.| Grams| Cum. Grams
URS50 UNIVERSAL MID TEMP REDUCER 79.50 79.50] 318.0 318.0

THUNDER GREY MET BC101 FLOP CONTROL 37.55 117.05( 150.2 468.2

BC110 WHITE PEARL 199.18 316.23] 796.7 1264.9

BC200 BLACK 347.70 663.93] 1390.8 2655.7

BC250 BLUE BLACK 106.58 770.50] 426.3 3082.0

BC300 CARBAZOLE VIOLET 34.10 804.60] 136.4 3218.4

BC470 VIOLET BLUE 62.00 866.60] 248.0 3466.4

BC800 RED GOLD 6.98 873.58 27.9 3494.3

1QT|1QUART| 1GLN|1GALLON

COLOR C: 52950 (52950A) BASE # BASE NAME Grams Cum.| Grams| Cum. Grams
URS50 UNIVERSAL MID TEMP REDUCER 78.73 78.73] 314.9 314.9

CRESCENT SILVER MET BC101 FLOP CONTROL 24.88 103.60 99.5 414.4

BC140 MEDIUM FINE IRIDESCENT 223.78 327.38] 895.1 1309.5

BC171 MEDIUM ALUMINUM 190.63 518.00] 762.5 2072.0

BC200 BLACK 240.35 758.35] 961.4 3033.4

BC406 PHTHALO BLUE 29.00 787.35] 116.0 3149.4

BC470 VIOLET BLUE 33.98 821.33] 135.9 3285.3

BC300 CARBAZOLE VIOLET 42.28 863.60] 169.1 3454.4




Paint Code Formulas - BASF Onyx Waterborne
SPECIAL FOR UNIT # 411913 - 2015 VENTANA

1QT |1 QUART| 1 GLN|1 GALLON

SKIN: 64443 BASE # BASE NAME Grams Cum.| Grams| Cum. Grams
HB002 HYDRO BASE 665.58 665.58( 2662.3 2662.3
PEARL BLACK, BLACK PEARL MET HB203 DEEP BLACK 211.58 877.15| 846.3 3508.6
HB46L BLUE PEARL 31.33 908.48( 125.3 3633.9
HB99L CRYSTAL WHITE 19.55 928.03 78.2 3712.1
HB670 YELLOW OXIDE 13.65 941.68 54.6 3766.7
HB999 LOW STRENGTH WHITE 3.93 945.60 15.7 3782.4

HB150 MEDIUM ALUMINUM 2.95 948.55 11.8 3794.2
HB090 FLOP CONTROL 8.85 957.40 35.4 3829.6

1QT |1 QUART| 1 GLN|1 GALLON

COLOR A: 54898 BASE # BASE NAME Grams Cum.| Grams| Cum. Grams

ARTIC SILVER
1QT |1 QUART| 1 GLN|1 GALLON
COLOR B: 64047 BASE # BASE NAME Grams Cum.| Grams| Cum. Grams
THUNDER GREY MET

1QT |1 QUART| 1 GLN|1 GALLON

COLOR C: 52950 BASE # BASE NAME Grams Cum.| Grams| Cum. Grams
HB002 HYDRO BASE 582.33 582.33| 2329.3 2329.3

CRESCENT SILVER MET, CRESCENT HB200 BLUE BLACK 204.43 786.75( 817.7 3147.0
HB120 FINE ALUMINUM 114.40 901.15( 457.6 3604.6

HB444 BLUE 22.28 923.43 89.1 3693.7

HB300 CARBAZOLE VIOLET 18.93 942.35 75.7 3769.4

HB471 PHTHALO BLUE 15.53 957.88 62.1 3831.5

HB090 FLOP CONTROL 15.58 973.45 62.3 3893.8




